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Saturday

7
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Hoop Kingz, A Lil Rusty, Jr.
2024 Spring Adult 5v5 Div 2
Basketball
StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Team OGs, Nine Oa€™clock
Crew

2024 Spring Adult 5v5 Div 2
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym A @
Stone Bridge HS

11

12

13

14
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Nine O4€™clock Crew,
Hoop Kingz
2024 Spring Adult 5v5 Div 2
Basketball
StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

A Lil Rusty, Jr., Team OGs
2024 Spring Adult 5v5 Div 2
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym A @
Stone Bridge HS

15

16 17

18

19

20

21
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
A Lil Rusty, Jr., Nine
O&€™clock Crew
2024 Spring Adult 5v5 Div 2
Basketball
StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Team OGs, Hoop Kingz
2024 Spring Adult 5v5 Div 2
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym A @
Stone Bridge HS

22

23 24

25

26

27
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Saturday

28
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
A Lil Rusty, Jr., Hoop Kingz
2024 Spring Adult 5v5 Div 2
Basketball
StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Nine O4€™clock Crew,
Team OGs

2024 Spring Adult 5v5 Div 2
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym A @
Stone Bridge HS

29

30
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Saturday

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Hoop Kingz, Nine
O&€™clock Crew

2024 Spring Adult 5v5 Div 2
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Team OGs, A Lil Rusty, Jr.
2024 Spring Adult 5v5 Div 2
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym A @
Stone Bridge HS

10

11

12
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Nine Oa€™clock Crew, A Lil
Rusty, Jr.
2024 Spring Adult 5v5 Div 2
Basketball
StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Hoop Kingz, Team OGs
2024 Spring Adult 5v5 Div 2
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym A @
Stone Bridge HS

13

14 15

16

17

18

19
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Hoop Kingz, A Lil Rusty, Jr.
2024 Spring Adult 5v5 Div 2
Basketball
StoneBridge HS Gym M @
Stone Bridge HS

7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Team OGs, Nine Oa€™clock
Crew

2024 Spring Adult 5v5 Div 2
Basketball

StoneBridge HS Gym A @
Stone Bridge HS

20

21 22

23

24

25
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Saturday

26

27

28

29

30

31




